State of Idaho

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
OF
L.P.R. CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

File Number W 179722
I, LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby
certify that an application for Foreign Registration Statement, duly executed pursuant to
the provisions of the Idaho Uniform Business Organization Code, has been received in

this office and is found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, | issue this
Certificate of Registration to transact business in this State and attach hereto a

duplicate of the application for such certificate.

Dated: March 8, 2017

V7 (P

SECRETARY OF STATE




1

FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT

Title 30, Chapter 21, Idaha Code

Filing fee: $100 typed, $120 not typed ITHAR -8 PM 3: 16
Complete and submit the form in duplicate. SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

1. The name of the entity is: L.F.R. Construction Co. LLC

2. The name which it shall use in Idaho is:
3. Select the type of entity you wish to register.

(Enter a name hera, only if you are reguired ko adop! an alternate name)

[] Business Corporation [l General Partnership

(7] Nonprofit Corporation [JGeneral Cooperative Associalion

[] Limited Liability Partnership [] Limited Partnership (Including a limited liability limited partnership
[x] Limited Liability Company [ Statutory Trust, Business Trust, or Common-law Business Trust
[ other:

{Use "Other” only Il your foreign entity type is nolisted above _and enler the type here.)
4, Jurisdiction of formation; Lolorado

5. The address of its principal office is:

1171 Des Maines Ave, Loveland, CO 805317
{Street Address)

(Prov:de the domestic jurisdiction where the enlily was formed)

fMailing Address, il different)
6. The address of its domestic principal office (if raquired by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:

1171 Des Moines Ave, Loveland, CO 80537
{Stresl Address)

{Mailing Address, if diffarent)

7. The maliling address to which comrespondence should be addressed, if different from item 5, is:

{Address)

8. The name of the registered agent and street address of registered agent in Idaho;

i 5
iNameg) {Address)
9. The name, capacity, and mailing address of at [2ast cne governor.
SEE ATTACHMENT
{Name) {Capacity) (Address)
{Name) {Capacity) (Address)
) .
. 8 IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
Signature: / § 03/08/2017 05:00
" & CE:PREPAID CT:272665 BH:1572614
Typed Name: Gragt Thaver % 1@ 100.00 = 100.00 FOR REGC ST #2
g
Capacity: Member g / /] [7 ,7 J—:)“
Rey. 1172015 W
[DO920 - 12016 C T Filimg Manager Online




Name

Acosta, Jake
Aker, Clay
Beaver, Dan
Bevandich, Jamie
Byers, Gary
Carner, Pete
Charley, Mike
Coble, Josh
Cozza, Mark
Deremo, Suzanne
Doyle, Denny
Duncan, Jaime
Hein, Joe
Hoblick, Mike
Hohn, Dana
Hull, Jeremy
Irvin, Julie
Johnson, Dave
Kimball, Zach
Lafreniere, Joey

Lutgens, Thad
Mayes, Curtis
McClure, Keith
Meirhaeghe,
Randy

Miller, Nick
Mitchell, Justin
Newman, Bill

QOlsen, Josh
Orr, Clint
Ortiz, Mike

Pigue, Jeff
Price, Casey
Price, Tim
Radice, Peter

Reed, Roger

Member

Attachment

Address
5061 CROWN BLVD,
2629 KANSAS PL.

1210 EAST MAIN STREET

590 CANYONLANDS ST

514 AMERICAS WAY #5696
7571 E Golden Eagle CR

9825 SHORELINE DR

C/0 1171 DES MOINES AVE.

859 DOUGLAS PL.
34493 CR 19

2519 BLUE MTN TRAIL
4220 ONYX PLACE
4701 DATECT

1385 WEST 50TH 5T
1226 E, 3RD ST.

1388 BARN OWL CT

353 NORTH COVE DRIVE

281 SAVAGE LOOP
1203 CRESCENT DR.
301 FREEMAN CIRCLE

7989 WISDOM CT
5947 NICKLAUS DR
1020 CTY RD. 13A

PO BOX 888

967 JORDACHE DRIVE
1959 YONKEE DR

PO BOX 202

7185 ROYAL COUNTRY DOWN

DR
4469 RIBBON CT
2209 PUMA PL

514 AMERICAS WAY #5910

11525 HAPPY HOLLOW

11525 HAPPY HOLLOW RD.
6723 PUMPKIN RIDGE DR.

3174 WILLIAM DRIVE

City
DENVER
LOVELAND
LOUISVILLE
BERTHOUD
BOX ELDER
GOLD CANYON
LONGMONT
LOVELAND
BERTHOUD
WINDSOR
LYONS
JOHNSTOWN
LOVELAND
LOVELAND
LOVELAND
WINDSOR
LOVELAND
CANON CITY
WINDSOR
BENTON

FREDERICK
FORT COLLINS
FLORENCE

PENROSE
LOVELAND
WINDSOR
SALEM

WINDSOR
LOVELAND
FT. COLLINS

BOX ELDER
LOVELAND
LOVELAND

WINDSOR
GRAND
JUNCTION

State
co
co
OH
Co
sb
AL
co
co
CO
co
co
co
Co
co
Cco
CcO
CO
Co
Cco
TN

co
co
co

co
co
Co
FL

co
co
co

5D
co
co
co

co

Zip

80239
80538
44641
80513
57719
85118
80504
80537
80513
80550
80540
80534
80538
80538
80537
80550
80537
81212
80550

37307
80530-
4810

80528
31226

81240
80538
80550
32356

80550
80537

80525
57719-
7600

30538
80538
80550

81503



Runko, Rudy
Sandifer, Mike
Schake, Clay
Spinas, Andy
Thayer, Grant
Turner, John
Turner, Linc
Turner, Rocky
Turner, Sam
Walmsley, Ryan
Weber, Billy

3135 SANFORD CR.
1113 BUTTONWOQOD DR
193 W. DOGWOOD 5T
2639 SUNSTONE DR
7202 FORT MORGAN DR
3402 WINDSCR CT
3518 RAPTOR CT

3320 HERB COURT

170 BOULEVARD SE, E314
5211 RIDGEWOOD DR
6305 TAYLOR 5T

LOVELAND
FT. COLLINS
MILLIKEN

FT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FT COLLINS
LOVELAND
ATLANTA
JOHNSTOWN
FREDERICK

co
co
co
Co
co
co
co
co
GA
coO
co

80538
80525
80543
80525
80525
80538
80528
80537
30312
80534
80550



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF FACT OF GOOD STANDING

[, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according
to the records of this office,
L.P.R. Construction Co. LLC

isa
Limited Liability Company
formed or registered on 06/18/1979 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable

requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity
identification number 19871375682 .

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through
03/03/2017 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through
03/07/2017 @ 08:02:31 .

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this
official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 03/07/2017 @ 08:02:31 in accordance with applicable law.
This certificate is assigned Confinmation Number 10115319

Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

*********************k***********************End Ofccrtiﬁcate***t**********t******k#***********#********

Notice: A certificate isswed electronically from th rado Secretary of State’s Web site is fully and immedigtely vaiid and gffective,
However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obiained elecironically may be established by visiting the Validate a
Certificate puge of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www sos.state.co.us'biz/CertificateSearchCriteriado entering the certificate’s
confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions dispiayed. Confirming_the iss a certificate is merel

optional_and is_not_necessary to_the valid and effective issuance of a gertificate. For more information, visit our Web site, hip://
www.sos.slate.co.us/ click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names” and select “Freguently Asked Questions.”




