# State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State

#### CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

OF

L.P.R. CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

#### File Number W 179722

I, LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that an application for Foreign Registration Statement, duly executed pursuant to the provisions of the Idaho Uniform Business Organization Code, has been received in this office and is found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I issue this Certificate of Registration to transact business in this State and attach hereto a duplicate of the application for such certificate.

Dated: March 8, 2017



SECRETARY OF STATE

By July rains



Rev. 11/2015

(D0920 - 01/22/2016 C T Filing Manager Online

## FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT

Title 30, Chapter 21, Idaho Code

Filing fee: \$100 typed, \$120 not typed

Complete and submit the form in duplicate.

2017 MAR -8 PM 3: 16

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

The name of the entity is: L.P.R. Construction Co. LLC	······································
2. The name which it shall use in Idaho is:	
Enter  Select the type of entity you wish to register:	a name here, only if you are required to adopt an alternate name)
☐ Business Corporation ☐ General Partr	nership
<del>_</del>	perative Association
Limited Liability Partnership Limited Partn	ership (Including a limited liability limited partnership
□ Statutory Trus	st, Business Trust, or Common-law Business Trust
Other: (Use 'Other' only if your foreign entity type is not listed at	bove, and enter the type here.)
Jurisdiction of formation: Colorado	
(Provide the dome	estic jurisdiction where the entity was formed)
1171 Des Moines Ave, Loveland, CO 80537	
(Street Address)	
(Mailing Address, if different)	
5. The address of its domestic principal office (if required b	y the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:
1171 Des Moines Ave, Loveland, CO 80537	
(Street Address)	
(Mailing Address, if different)	
<ol><li>The mailing address to which correspondence should be</li></ol>	addressed, if different from item 5, is:
(Address)	
3. The name of the registered agent and street address of	registered agent <u>in Idaho:</u>
C T Cornoration System, 921 S Orchard Street, Suite G. Bois (Name) (Address)	sc. Idaho 83705
<b>,</b>	
<ol><li>The name, capacity, and mailing address of at least one</li></ol>	governor:
SEE ATTACHMENT	
(Name) (Capacity) (Add	ress)
(Name) (Capacity) (Add	(ress)
	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
Signature:	9 03/08/2017 05:00
	CK: PREPAID CT: 278665 BH: 1572614
Typed Name: Grant Thayer	10 100.00 = 100.00 FOR REG ST #2
	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE  03/08/2017 05:00  CK: PREPAID CT: 278665 BH: 1572614  16 100.00 = 100.00 FOR REG ST #2
Capacity: Member	— 🖟 WUMAAN I

#### Member Attachment

Name	Address	City	State	Zip
Acosta, Jake	5061 CROWN BLVD.	DENVER	со	80239
Aker, Clay	2629 KANSAS PL.	LOVELAND	CO	80538
Beaver, Dan	1210 EAST MAIN STREET	LOUISVILLE	ОН	44641
Bevandich, Jamie	590 CANYONLANDS ST	BERTHOUD	со	80513
Byers, Gary	514 AMERICAS WAY #5696	BOX ELDER	SD	57719
Carner, Pete	7571 E Golden Eagle CR	GOLD CANYON	ΑZ	85118
Charley, Mike	9825 SHORELINE DR	LONGMONT	со	80504
Coble, Josh	C/O 1171 DES MOINES AVE.	LOVELAND	со	80537
Cozza, Mark	859 DOUGLAS PL.	BERTHOUD	co	80513
Deremo, Suzanne	34493 CR 19	WINDSOR	co	80550
Doyle, Denny	2519 BLUE MTN TRAIL	LYONS	со	80540
Duncan, Jaime	4220 ONYX PLACE	JOHNSTOWN	со	80534
Hein, Joe	4701 DATE CT	LOVELAND	co	80538
Hoblick, Mike	1385 WEST 50TH ST	LOVELAND	co	80538
Hohn, Dana	1226 E. 3RD ST.	LOVELAND	CO	80537
Hull, Jeremy	1388 BARN OWL CT	WINDSOR	co	80550
Irvin, Julie	353 NORTH COVE DRIVE	LOVELAND	co	80537
Johnson, Dave	281 SAVAGE LOOP	CANON CITY	co	81212
Kimball, Zach	1203 CRESCENT DR.	WINDSOR	CO	80550
Lafreniere, Joey	301 FREEMAN CIRCLE	BENTON	TN	37307
				80530-
Lutgens, Thad	7989 WISDOM CT	FREDERICK	со	4810
Mayes, Curtis	5947 NICKLAUS DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80528
McClure, Keith	1090 CTY RD. 13A	FLORENCE	СО	81226
Meirhaeghe,	DO BOV 999	PENROSE	со	81240
Randy	PO BOX 888	LOVELAND	co	80538
Miller, Nick	967 JORDACHE DRIVE 1999 YONKEE DR	WINDSOR	co	80550
Mitchell, Justin		SALEM	FL	32356
Newman, Bill	PO BOX 202 7185 ROYAL COUNTRY DOWN	JALLIVI	1.5	32330
Olsen, Josh	DR	WINDSOR	co	80550
Orr, Clint	4469 RIBBON CT	LOVELAND	CO	80537
Ortiz, Mike	2209 PUMA PL	FT. COLLINS	СО	80525
,				57719-
Pigue, Jeff	514 AMERICAS WAY #5910	BOX ELDER	SD	7600
Price, Casey	11525 HAPPY HOLLOW	LOVELAND	CO	80538
Price, Tim	11525 HAPPY HOLLOW RD.	LOVELAND	CO	80538
Radice, Peter	6723 PUMPKIN RIDGE DR.	WINDSOR	co	80550
Pood Poger	3174 WILLIAM DRIVE	GRAND JUNCTION	CO	81503
Reed, Roger	31/4 WILLIAM UNIVE	TOMOTION	CO	01303

Runko, Rudy	3135 SANFORD CR.	LOVELAND	CO	80538
Sandifer, Mike	1113 BUTTONWOOD DR	FT. COLLINS	CO	80525
Schake, Clay	193 W. DOGWOOD ST	MILLIKEN	CO	80543
Spinas, Andy	2639 SUNSTONE DR	FT COLLINS	CO	80525
Thayer, Grant	7202 FORT MORGAN DR	FORT COLLINS	CO	80525
Turner, John	3402 WINDSOR CT	LOVELAND	co	80538
Turner, Linc	3918 RAPTOR CT	FT COLLINS	co	80528
Turner, Rocky	3320 HERB COURT	LOVELAND	CO	80537
Turner, Sam	170 BOULEVARD SE, E314	ATLAN <b>T</b> A	GA	30312
Walmsley, Ryan	5211 RIDGEWOOD DR	JOHNSTOWN	CO	80534
Weber, Billy	6305 TAYLOR ST	FREDERICK	CO	80550

# OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

### CERTIFICATE OF FACT OF GOOD STANDING

I, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office.

L.P.R. Construction Co. LLC

is a

#### Limited Liability Company

formed or registered on 06/18/1979 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 19871375682.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 03/03/2017 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 03/07/2017 @ 08:02:31.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 03/07/2017 @ 08:02:31 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 10115319



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

\*\*\*\*\*End of Certificate\*

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."